디지털 스토리지 오실로스코프
TBS2000 시리즈 데이터 시트
9인치 WVGA 디스플레이, 2,000만 포인트의 레코더 길이, 1 GS/
s 샘플링 속도를 갖춘 TBS2000 시리즈 오실로스코프는 설계를
더 빠르게 평 가할 수 있도록 훨씬 더 많은 신호를 캡처해서  표시
해 드립니다.  새로운 온 커서 커서 판독 값과 32 가지 자동 측정 기
능을 통해 신호를 쉽고 확실하게 분석 할 수 있습니다. 각 측정에
는 유용한 정보가 포함 된 올바른 정보를 신속하게 선택할 수 있습

Product Safety.
Datasheet
Ordering information
Models
TBS2072 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 2-channel digital storage oscilloscope
TBS2102 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 2-channel digital storage oscilloscope
TBS2074 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope
TBS2104 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope
Standard accessories
Probes TPP0100 100 MHz, 10x passive probe (one per analog channel)
Accessories 063-4568-xx Documentation CD
071-3445-xx Installation and safety manual
077-1149-xx Programmer manual, available on documentation CD and on Tek Web
- Power cord
- Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and
ISO9001 quality system registration
Warranty Five-year warranty covering all parts and labor, excluding probes.
Recommended accessories
Probes Tektronix offers over 100 different probes to meet your application needs. For a comprehensive listing of available probes, please
visit www.tektronix.com/probes.
P5100A 2.5 kV, 500 MHz, 100X high-voltage passive probe
TDP0500 500 MHz TekVPI ® differential voltage probe with ±42 V differential input voltage
THDP0200 ±1.5 kV 200 MHz high-voltage differential probe
THDP0100 ±6 kV 100 MHz high-voltage differential probe
TAP1500 1.5 GHz TekVPI ® active voltage probe
TCP0020 50 MHz TekVPI ® 20 Ampere AC/DC current probe
TCP0030A 120 MHz TekVPI ® 30 Ampere AC/DC current probe
TCP0150 20 MHz TekVPI ® 150 Ampere AC/DC current probe
TCP2020 50 MHz BNC 20 Ampere AC/DC current probe
P5202A 100 MHz, 640 V High Voltage differential probe
P5205A 100 MHz, 1.3 kV High Voltage differential probe
P5210A 50 MHz, 5.6 kV High Voltage differential probe
Accessories
TPA-BNC TekVPI ® to TekProbe ® BNC adapter
ACD2000 Soft transit case, for TBS2072 and TBS2102
ACD4000B Soft transit case, for TBS2074 and TBS2104
TEK-DPG TekVPI ® Deskew pulse generator signal source
067-1686-XX Power measurement deskew and calibration fixture
TEK-USB-WIFI USB Wi-Fi 2 dongle for TBS2000 series only
TEK-USB-488 GPIB-to-USB adapter
TBS2000 Series Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Instrument options